Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-324 Version: 1 Name: Authorization for Stafford Rosenbaum Contract
Amendment

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 5/18/2016 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 6/7/2016

Title: From the Government Affairs Liaison, Office of Government Affairs, requesting authorization to

increase an existing Professional Services Contract with Stafford Rosenbaum, LLP, by $147,600, from
$99,000, to an amount not to exceed $246,600, to provide lobbying services for the Milwaukee
County Board of Supervisors through April 30, 2018.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. AGREEMENT AMENDMENT, 5. CB Resolution

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/7/2016 1 County Executive SIGNED Pass

5/26/2016 1 Milwaukee County Board of REFERRED Fail
Supervisors

5/26/2016 1 Milwaukee County Board of ADOPTED Pass
Supervisors

5/19/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION Pass

5/18/2016 1 Board Chairman ASSIGNED

From the Government Affairs Liaison, Office of Government Affairs, requesting authorization to
increase an existing Professional Services Contract with Stafford Rosenbaum, LLP, by $147,600,
from $99,000, to an amount not to exceed $246,600, to provide lobbying services for the Milwaukee
County Board of Supervisors through April 30, 2018.

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

